Position

Mechanic/Bus Driver
Utility Worker/Bus Driver
Utility Worker/Bus Driver
Utility Worker/Bus Driver
Utility Worker/Bus Driver
Bus Driver Instructor
Utility Worker/Bus Driver
Utility Worker/Bus Driver
Utility Worker/Bus Driver
Utility Worker/Bus Driver
Utility Worker/Bus Driver
Utility Worker/Bus Driver
Utility Worker/Bus Driver
Utility Worker/Bus Driver
Utility Worker/Bus Driver
Utility Worker/Bus Driver
Utility Worker/Bus Driver
Utility Worker/Bus Driver
Utility Worker/Bus Driver
Utility Worker/Bus Driver
Mechanic

Mechanic/Bus Driver

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Department

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages

$44,403
$41,637
$40,764
$40,514
$39,411
$39,186
$37,436
$37,436
$37,186
$37,186
$37,186
$37,186
$37,186
$37,186
$37,186
$37,186
$35,729
$35,360
$35,064
$28,642
$14,076

$5,055

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,495
$19,169
$19,037
$19,037
$18,907
$18,645
$18,645
$18,645
$18,645
$18,645
$18,645
$18,645
$18,645
$18,645
$18,645
$18,645
$18,474
$18,444
$18,395
$17,639
$15,939
$14,745



