Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mechanic/Bus Driver		Delano Union Elementary	Transportation	\$44,403	\$19,495
Utility Worker/Bus Driver		Delano Union Elementary	Transportation	\$41,637	\$19,169
Utility Worker/Bus Driver		Delano Union Elementary	Transportation	\$40,764	\$19,037
Utility Worker/Bus Driver		Delano Union Elementary	Transportation	\$40,514	\$19,037
Utility Worker/Bus Driver		Delano Union Elementary	Transportation	\$39,411	\$18,907
Bus Driver Instructor		Delano Union Elementary	Transportation	\$39,186	\$18,645
Utility Worker/Bus Driver		Delano Union Elementary	Transportation	\$37,436	\$18,645
Utility Worker/Bus Driver		Delano Union Elementary	Transportation	\$37,436	\$18,645
Utility Worker/Bus Driver		Delano Union Elementary	Transportation	\$37,186	\$18,645
Utility Worker/Bus Driver		Delano Union Elementary	Transportation	\$37,186	\$18,645
Utility Worker/Bus Driver		Delano Union Elementary	Transportation	\$37,186	\$18,645
Utility Worker/Bus Driver		Delano Union Elementary	Transportation	\$37,186	\$18,645
Utility Worker/Bus Driver		Delano Union Elementary	Transportation	\$37,186	\$18,645
Utility Worker/Bus Driver		Delano Union Elementary	Transportation	\$37,186	\$18,645
Utility Worker/Bus Driver		Delano Union Elementary	Transportation	\$37,186	\$18,645
Utility Worker/Bus Driver		Delano Union Elementary	Transportation	\$37,186	\$18,645
Utility Worker/Bus Driver		Delano Union Elementary	Transportation	\$35,729	\$18,474
Utility Worker/Bus Driver		Delano Union Elementary	Transportation	\$35,360	\$18,444
Utility Worker/Bus Driver		Delano Union Elementary	Transportation	\$35,064	\$18,395
Utility Worker/Bus Driver		Delano Union Elementary	Transportation	\$28,642	\$17,639
Mechanic		Delano Union Elementary	Transportation	\$14,076	\$15,939
Mechanic/Bus Driver		Delano Union Elementary	Transportation	\$5,055	\$14,745